
Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/1/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 191 321 Delta 2997 ATL 0034
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 321 191 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0705 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 0931
1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 0934
1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1 109 221 Delta 2412 LGA 1011

1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1
1011 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1

1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1039 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1

1 137 223 Breeze 714 PVD 1048
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105

1105 LGA Delta 2412 221 109 1
1 240 32Q Frontier 1781 PHL 1106
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120

1128 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3104 ATL 1139
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 PHL Frontier 1240 32Q 240 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1245 ATL Delta 3104 739 180 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1

1 157 320 Delta 411 DTW 1256
1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1323
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340

1351 DTW Delta 411 320 157 1
1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1

1 173 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1419
1428 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 76 E75 Delta 5793 BOS 1514
1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518

1524 ATL Delta 2438 739 173 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555

1555 BOS Delta 5850 E75 76 1
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 109 221 Delta 2521 JFK 1649
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1718
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755

1806 JFK Delta 2521 221 109 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 130 223 Delta 2348 LGA 1811
1826 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/1/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1853
1 137 223 Breeze 196 RDU 1857
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1908

1910 LGA Delta 2348 223 130 1
1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1937 RDU Breeze 197 223 137 1
1953 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1959 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2247
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 179 7M9 United 1324 EWR 2358
52 7,486            Total 7,433      52



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/2/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0033
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 IND Southwest 1284 73H 175 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0625 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 EWR United 1343 7M9 179 1
0705 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 0805
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3089 IND 0825

0825 STL Southwest 2994 7S7 137 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0850 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1410 PIT 0855
0900 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 0934
0935 CMH Southwest 3836 73H 175 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1034
1 137 223 Breeze 714 PVD 1038

1039 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1055
1 175 73H Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 137 7S7 Southwest 865 MDW 1115

1118 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1135 DEN Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 173 739 Delta 3104 ATL 1139
1140 BNA Southwest 4415 73H 175 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1155 BUF Southwest 435 7S7 137 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1159
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2489 STL 1205
1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2652 BNA 1210
1 240 32Q Frontier 1781 PHL 1216

1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1240 MCI Southwest 2926 7S7 137 1
1245 ATL Delta 3104 739 173 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1250 PIT Southwest 2113 7M8 175 1
1258 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1

1 157 320 Delta 411 DTW 1305
1 175 73H Southwest 3266 MCI 1315

1316 PHL Frontier 1240 32Q 240 1
1 76 CR9 American 5567 CLT 1317
1 130 223 Delta 2770 MSP 1325
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 172 738 American 3090 DCA 1336

1347 CLT American 5567 CR9 76 1
1355 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1400 DTW Delta 411 320 157 1

1 180 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1420
1420 MSP Delta 2770 223 130 1
1430 DCA American 3090 738 172 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1440
1 132 319 Delta 2753 BOS 1444

1515 MDW Southwest 4425 7S7 137 1
1 166 738 United 2287 ORD 1516

1525 ATL Delta 2438 739 180 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 433 IND 1540

1540 BOS Delta 2840 319 132 1
1 130 223 Delta 2348 LGA 1550
1 175 73H Southwest 3205 BUF 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 175 73H Southwest 3939 DEN 1600
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1620 BWI Southwest 3581 7M8 175 1
1625 ORD United 1400 738 166 1
1640 BNA Southwest 558 73H 175 1
1640 STL Southwest 3333 73H 175 1

1 109 221 Delta 2521 JFK 1649

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/2/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1650 LGA Delta 2348 223 130 1
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 240 32Q Frontier 1287 CLE 1703
1 137 7S7 Southwest 451 PIT 1710
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1720

1740 JFK Delta 2521 221 109 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 3155 CMH 1745

1745 MCO Southwest 451 7S7 137 1
1758 CLE Frontier 1288 32Q 240 1

1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1801
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1805
1 137 223 Breeze 181 CAK 1808

1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1825 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1825 BWI Southwest 254 7M8 175 1
1840 IND Southwest 931 7S7 137 1
1848 CAK Breeze 180 223 137 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1852
1857 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 1919
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 1925

1937 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1959 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2000
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2007
1 175 73H Southwest 2545 STL 2020
1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2122
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2235
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 166 7M8 United 1324 EWR 2358
59 8,747            Total 8,760      59



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/3/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 191 321 Delta 2997 ATL 0034
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 321 191 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0630 MCO Southwest 23 7S7 137 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 EWR United 1343 7M8 166 1
0705 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0720 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 0934
1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1 109 221 Delta 2412 LGA 1011

1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035

1039 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1050

1105 LGA Delta 2412 221 109 1
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113

1130 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
1 186 738 Sun Country 941 MSP 1131
1 180 739 Delta 3104 ATL 1139

1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1233 MSP Sun Country 942 738 186 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1245 ATL Delta 3104 739 180 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1

1 157 320 Delta 411 DTW 1256
1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1323
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340

1351 DTW Delta 411 320 157 1
1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1419
1428 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 1573 PIT 1430
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1
1505 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 76 E75 Delta 5793 BOS 1514
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 1515
1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518

1524 ATL Delta 2438 739 180 1
1555 CMH Southwest 4420 7M8 175 1
1555 BOS Delta 5850 E75 76 1

1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1693 BNA 1620

1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1 109 221 Delta 2521 JFK 1649

1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1
1705 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1725
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1806 JFK Delta 2521 221 109 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 130 223 Delta 2348 LGA 1811
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1825

1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1
1837 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1855
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1901

1905 BWI Southwest 1809 73H 175 1
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1908

1910 LGA Delta 2348 223 130 1
1935 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1
1953 CLT American 2923 320 150 1

1 186 32N Frontier 1721 CLE 2004
2006 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/3/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
2059 CLE Frontier 1722 32N 186 1

1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 2205
1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2245
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2300
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2300
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
47 6,622            Total 6,662      47



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/4/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0033
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0705 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 0931
1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 0934
1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1 109 221 Delta 2412 LGA 1011

1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1
1011 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1

1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1039 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1

1 137 223 Breeze 714 PVD 1048
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105

1105 LGA Delta 2412 221 109 1
1 240 32Q Frontier 1781 PHL 1106
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120

1128 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3104 ATL 1139
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 PHL Frontier 1240 32Q 240 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1245 ATL Delta 3104 739 180 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1

1 157 320 Delta 411 DTW 1256
1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1323
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340

1351 DTW Delta 411 320 157 1
1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1

1 173 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1419
1428 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 76 E75 Delta 5793 BOS 1514
1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518

1524 ATL Delta 2438 739 173 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555

1555 BOS Delta 5850 E75 76 1
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 109 221 Delta 2521 JFK 1649
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1718
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755

1806 JFK Delta 2521 221 109 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 130 223 Delta 2348 LGA 1811
1826 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/4/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1853
1 137 223 Breeze 196 RDU 1857
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1910 LGA Delta 2348 223 130 1
1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1937 RDU Breeze 197 223 137 1
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1959 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2247
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
52 7,422            Total 7,422      52



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/5/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 191 321 Delta 2997 ATL 0034
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 321 191 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0705 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0720 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0815 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 0934
1 109 221 Delta 2412 LGA 1011
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035

1039 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1059

1105 LGA Delta 2412 221 109 1
1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 180 739 Delta 3104 ATL 1139
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140

1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1245 ATL Delta 3104 739 180 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1

1 157 320 Delta 411 DTW 1256
1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1323
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1340
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340

1351 DTW Delta 411 320 157 1
1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1418
1 180 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1419

1428 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1435 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 76 E75 Delta 5793 BOS 1514
1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518

1524 ATL Delta 2438 739 180 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530

1555 BOS Delta 5850 E75 76 1
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600

1600 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1

1 109 221 Delta 2521 JFK 1649
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1718
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725
1 179 739 United 2394 EWR 1732

1743 JFK Delta 2521 221 109 1
1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1807
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 130 223 Delta 2348 LGA 1811
1826 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1838 EWR United 1701 739 179 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1853
1910 LGA Delta 2348 223 130 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915
1959 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 166 738 United 650 ORD 2041
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2117
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2247
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/5/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
42 6,101            Total 6,039      42



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/6/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 191 321 Delta 2997 ATL 0034
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 321 191 1
0602 CLT American 2934 320 150 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0705 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 738 166 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 0934
1 109 221 Delta 2412 LGA 1011
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035

1039 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1105 LGA Delta 2412 221 109 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1129
1 180 739 Delta 3104 ATL 1139
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140

1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1209 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1245 ATL Delta 3104 739 180 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1

1 157 320 Delta 411 DTW 1256
1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1323
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340

1351 DTW Delta 411 320 157 1
1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1419
1428 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1

1 76 E75 Delta 5793 BOS 1514
1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518

1524 ATL Delta 2438 739 180 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530

1555 BOS Delta 5850 E75 76 1
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1

1 109 221 Delta 2521 JFK 1649
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1
1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1718
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1806 JFK Delta 2521 221 109 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 130 223 Delta 2348 LGA 1811
1826 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1853
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1910 LGA Delta 2348 223 130 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915

1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1959 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 2031
1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/6/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
2111 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2247
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
46 6,508            Total 6,570      46



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/7/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0033
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 157 320 Delta 3196 ATL 1020
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1040
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 320 157 1
1 186 738 Sun Country 941 MSP 1131

1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1135 CLE Frontier 1288 321 230 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1226 MSP Sun Country 942 738 186 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 166 738 United 650 ORD 2041
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/7/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
45 6,500            Total 6,460      45



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/8/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 738 166 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 157 320 Delta 3196 ATL 1020
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 320 157 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843

1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/8/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 179 7M9 United 1324 EWR 2358
44 6,286            Total 6,273      44



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/9/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 IND Southwest 1284 73H 175 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0625 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 EWR United 1343 7M9 179 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 0805
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3089 IND 0825

0825 STL Southwest 2994 7S7 137 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0850 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1410 PIT 0855
0900 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1
0935 CMH Southwest 3836 73H 175 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1006

1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1034
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1055
1 175 73H Southwest 3116 BWI 1100

1111 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 137 7S7 Southwest 865 MDW 1115

1135 DEN Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1
1140 BNA Southwest 4415 73H 175 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1155 BUF Southwest 435 7S7 137 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2489 STL 1205
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2652 BNA 1205
1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1215

1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1240 MCI Southwest 2926 7S7 137 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1250 PIT Southwest 2113 7M8 175 1
1300 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1
1312 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1

1 175 73H Southwest 3266 MCI 1315
1 76 CR9 American 5567 CLT 1317
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 172 738 American 3090 DCA 1336

1347 CLT American 5567 CR9 76 1
1355 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1358
1430 DCA American 3090 738 172 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1440
1 180 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1454

1503 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1515 MDW Southwest 4425 7S7 137 1

1 166 738 United 2287 ORD 1516
1 175 7M8 Southwest 433 IND 1540
1 175 73H Southwest 3205 BUF 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558

1559 ATL Delta 2438 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3939 DEN 1600
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1620 BWI Southwest 3581 7M8 175 1
1625 ORD United 1400 738 166 1
1635 STL Southwest 3333 7S7 137 1
1640 BNA Southwest 558 73H 175 1

1 240 32Q Frontier 1781 PHL 1646
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646

1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 451 PIT 1710
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715

1741 PHL Frontier 1240 32Q 240 1
1 175 73H Southwest 3155 CMH 1745

1745 MCO Southwest 451 7S7 137 1
1753 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/9/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1801
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1805

1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 1813

1825 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1840 IND Southwest 931 7S7 137 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1852
1853 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1
1857 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1913
1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 1925

1937 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1953 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1

1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2007
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2007

2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2545 STL 2020
1 166 738 United 650 ORD 2041
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2122
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2235
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 179 739 United 1324 EWR 2358
54 8,188            Total 8,148      54



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/10/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0028
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0630 MCO Southwest 23 7S7 137 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 EWR United 1343 739 179 1
0720 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0905 ORD United 1236 738 166 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 157 320 Delta 3196 ATL 1020
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1040
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1050
1 172 738 American 2906 CLT 1057
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113

1128 ATL Delta 3196 320 157 1
1130 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
1135 CLE Frontier 1288 321 230 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 186 738 Sun Country 941 MSP 1146
1147 CLT American 2906 738 172 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1246 MSP Sun Country 942 738 186 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1573 PIT 1430

1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1505 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 1515
1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518

1555 CMH Southwest 4420 7M8 175 1
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1693 BNA 1620

1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646

1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1
1705 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1825
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1855
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1905 BWI Southwest 1809 73H 175 1
1935 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 2205
1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2250
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/10/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
42 6,130            Total 6,223      42



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/11/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 157 320 Delta 3196 ATL 1020
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 320 157 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843

1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/11/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
44 6,233            Total 6,233      44



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/12/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0725 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0815 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1059
1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140

1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1340
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1418

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1435 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600

1600 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725
1 179 739 United 2394 EWR 1732

1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1807
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1838 EWR United 1701 739 179 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915

1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 166 738 United 650 ORD 2041
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2117
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
38 5,568            Total 5,506      38

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/13/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0602 CLT American 2934 320 150 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 738 166 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1129
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140

1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1209 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1
1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915

1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 2031
1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052

2111 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/13/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
42 5,953            Total 6,015      42



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/14/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1040
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 186 738 Sun Country 941 MSP 1111
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1135 CLE Frontier 1288 321 230 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1217 MSP Sun Country 942 738 186 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 166 738 United 650 ORD 2041
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/14/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
45 6,523             Total 6,483      45



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/15/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 738 166 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 7M9 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 7M9 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843

1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/15/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 179 7M9 United 1324 EWR 2358
44 6,309            Total 6,296      44



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/16/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 IND Southwest 1284 73H 175 1
0600 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0625 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 EWR United 1343 7M9 179 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 0805
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3089 IND 0825

0825 STL Southwest 2994 7S7 137 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0850 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1410 PIT 0855
0900 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1
0935 CMH Southwest 3836 73H 175 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1006

1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1034
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1055
1 175 73H Southwest 3116 BWI 1100

1111 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 137 7S7 Southwest 865 MDW 1115

1135 DEN Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1
1140 BNA Southwest 4415 73H 175 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1155 BUF Southwest 435 7S7 137 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2489 STL 1205
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2652 BNA 1205
1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1215

1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1240 MCI Southwest 2926 7S7 137 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1250 PIT Southwest 2113 7M8 175 1
1300 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1
1312 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1

1 175 73H Southwest 3266 MCI 1315
1 76 CR9 American 5567 CLT 1317
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 172 738 American 3090 DCA 1336

1347 CLT American 5567 CR9 76 1
1355 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1358
1430 DCA American 3090 738 172 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1440
1 180 739 Delta 2438 ATL 1454

1503 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1515 MDW Southwest 4425 7S7 137 1

1 166 738 United 2287 ORD 1516
1 175 7M8 Southwest 433 IND 1540
1 175 73H Southwest 3205 BUF 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558

1559 ATL Delta 2438 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3939 DEN 1600
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1620 BWI Southwest 3581 7M8 175 1
1625 ORD United 1400 738 166 1
1635 STL Southwest 3333 7S7 137 1
1640 BNA Southwest 558 73H 175 1

1 240 32Q Frontier 1781 PHL 1646
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646

1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 451 PIT 1710
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715

1741 PHL Frontier 1240 32Q 240 1
1 175 73H Southwest 3155 CMH 1745

1745 MCO Southwest 451 7S7 137 1
1753 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/16/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1801
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1805

1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 1813

1825 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1840 IND Southwest 931 7S7 137 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1852
1853 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1
1857 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1913
1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 1925

1937 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1953 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1

1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2007
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2007

2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2545 STL 2020
1 166 738 United 650 ORD 2041
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2122
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2235
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
54 8,135            Total 8,148      54



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/17/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0028
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0630 MCO Southwest 23 7S7 137 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0720 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0905 ORD United 1236 738 166 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1034
1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1040
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1050
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1130 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
1135 CLE Frontier 1288 321 230 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1 186 738 Sun Country 941 MSP 1151

1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1
1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1
1259 MSP Sun Country 942 738 186 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1573 PIT 1430

1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1505 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 1515
1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518

1555 CMH Southwest 4420 7M8 175 1
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1693 BNA 1620

1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646

1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1
1705 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1825
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1855
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1905 BWI Southwest 1809 73H 175 1
1935 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 2205
1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/17/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2250
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
43 6,133            Total 6,173      43



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/18/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0602 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1

1 76 E75 American 4187 MIA 0941
1011 MIA American 4187 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1

1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843

1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858

1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2052
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/18/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
44 6,256            Total 6,256      44



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/19/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0725 CLT American 2934 319 128 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0815 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1059
1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140

1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1340
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1418

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1435 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600

1600 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725
1 179 739 United 2394 EWR 1732

1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1

1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1807
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1838 EWR United 1701 739 179 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915

1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 128 319 American 2604 CLT 2117
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 162 320 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357
1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
38 5,528            Total 5,506      38

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/20/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0602 CLT American 2934 320 150 1
0630 EWR United 1343 319 126 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0800 BOS JetBlue 2840 320 162 1
0803 CLT American 1477 319 128 1
0846 ORD American 2058 319 128 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0905 ORD United 1236 319 126 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 179 739 United 2631 EWR 1035
1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 76 E75 American 4790 DCA 1113
1 76 CR9 American 5629 CLT 1113
1 76 E75 Delta 5862 LGA 1125

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1129
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140

1143 CLT American 5629 CR9 76 1
1143 DCA American 4790 E75 76 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1201 EWR United 2612 739 179 1

1 128 319 American 2939 ORD 1207
1 76 CR9 American 5452 PHL 1208

1209 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1210 LGA Delta 5862 E75 76 1
1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1238 PHL American 5121 CR9 76 1
1247 ORD American 2939 319 128 1
1253 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 76 E75 American 4296 CLT 1304
1 162 320 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1335
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337

1337 CLT American 4296 E75 76 1
1 76 E75 American 4403 DCA 1340
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404

1410 DCA American 4403 E75 76 1
1430 BOS JetBlue 1940 320 162 1
1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 150 320 United 2287 ORD 1518
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530
1 190 321 American 2936 DFW 1558
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600
1 76 E7W United 6294 IAH 1602

1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1620 ORD United 1400 320 150 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1656 DFW American 2936 321 190 1
1700 IAH United 6175 E7W 76 1
1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1715
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725
1 126 319 United 2394 EWR 1734

1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1810 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1830 EWR United 1701 319 126 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 150 320 American 2923 CLT 1858
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915

1943 CLT American 2923 320 150 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 2031
1 126 319 United 650 ORD 2042

2111 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 140 223 JetBlue 2041 BOS 2204
1 128 319 American 2929 CLT 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 128 319 American 2655 ORD 2347
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2357

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/20/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 126 319 United 1324 EWR 2359
41 5,803            Total 5,975      42



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/21/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 319 128 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0846 ORD American 2951 319 128 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1

1 186 738 Sun Country 941 MSP 1136
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1142
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1222 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1236 MSP Sun Country 942 738 186 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730

1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1

1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1

1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
35 5,507             Total 5,613      36

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/22/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1142
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1222 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730

1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1751 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843

1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 179 739 United 2016 EWR 2323
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
34 5,333             Total 5,280      34

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/23/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 IND Southwest 1284 73H 175 1
0600 EWR United 1343 739 179 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0625 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 0805
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3089 IND 0825

0825 STL Southwest 2994 7S7 137 1
0850 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1410 PIT 0855
0900 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1

1 76 E75 American 3717 MIA 0930
0935 CMH Southwest 3836 73H 175 1
1002 MIA American 3717 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1006
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1055
1 175 73H Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 76 CR9 American 5179 CLT 1104
1 76 E7W United 3543 EWR 1106
1 137 7S7 Southwest 865 MDW 1115
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116

1118 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1135 DEN Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1
1137 CLT American 5179 CR9 76 1
1140 BNA Southwest 4415 73H 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1155 BUF Southwest 435 7S7 137 1
1158 EWR United 3662 E7W 76 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2489 STL 1205
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2652 BNA 1205

1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1215

1240 MCI Southwest 2926 7S7 137 1
1250 PIT Southwest 2113 7M8 175 1

1 76 CR9 American 5327 PHL 1253
1300 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1
1312 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1

1 175 73H Southwest 3266 MCI 1315
1323 PHL American 5327 CR9 76 1
1355 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1358
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1440
1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1447

1503 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1 126 319 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1515 MDW Southwest 4425 7S7 137 1
1530 PHL American 2700 319 128 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 433 IND 1540
1 175 73H Southwest 3205 BUF 1555
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3939 DEN 1600

1615 ORD United 1400 319 126 1
1620 BWI Southwest 3581 7M8 175 1

1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1633
1635 STL Southwest 3333 7S7 137 1
1640 BNA Southwest 558 73H 175 1

1 126 73G United 1109 ORD 1642
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 190 321 American 2704 DFW 1650

1703 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 451 PIT 1710
1 76 E75 American 3403 ORD 1714

1740 DFW American 2704 321 190 1
1744 ORD American 3403 E75 76 1

1 175 73H Southwest 3155 CMH 1745
1745 MCO Southwest 451 7S7 137 1
1753 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1800 ORD United 1182 73G 126 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1805
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 1813

1825 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1840 IND Southwest 931 7S7 137 1
1853 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1

1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1913

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/23/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 1915
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 1925

1953 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2007

2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2545 STL 2020
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2235
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
46 6,759            Total 6,962      47



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/24/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 0022
1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0033

0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0645 STL Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0740 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0805 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
0835 MCO Southwest 1761 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1006
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 186 738 Sun Country 941 MSP 1059
1 175 73H Southwest 3116 BWI 1115
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146
1200 BNA Southwest 4415 73H 175 1
1202 MSP Sun Country 942 738 186 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1

1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1214
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1254 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1300 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1400
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1505 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1693 BNA 1640
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1730 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 451 STL 1735
1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1753 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1810 BWI Southwest 1403 7S7 137 1

1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 1940
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2007

2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1
1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2105
1 175 73H Southwest 1332 BWI 2135
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2140
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
30 4,678            Total 4,528      29

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/25/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1142
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1222 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730

1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1754 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843

1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
34 5,280            Total 5,280      34

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/26/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140
1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1142
1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146

1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1222 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600

1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1
1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725

1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1754 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915

1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
31 4,779            Total 4,779      31

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/27/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0720 MCO Southwest 4141 73H 175 1
0855 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1
0920 BNA Southwest 4415 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 175 73H Southwest 1644 MCO 1110
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119
1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1122

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1129

1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1140
1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146

1150 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
1202 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1209 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1215 BWI Southwest 988 7S7 137 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1654 BWI 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2652 BNA 1600

1610 BNA Southwest 558 7M8 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1700 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1
1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 1705

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1725

1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1750 MDW Southwest 4425 73H 175 1
1754 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1805 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1915

1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2030
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 2031
1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044

2111 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2115
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
33 5,053            Total 5,053      33

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/28/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1142
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1222 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730

1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1754 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1

1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1

1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
34 5,321             Total 5,321      34

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/29/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0620 BWI Southwest 4417 73H 175 1
0640 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0705 MDW Southwest 4424 7M8 175 1
0855 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 76 CR9 American 5179 CLT 1104
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1105
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119
1 175 73H Southwest 865 MDW 1120

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1135 STL Southwest 826 7S7 137 1
1137 CLT American 5179 CR9 76 1

1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1142
1145 BWI Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146
1200 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1
1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1222 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1

1 175 73H Southwest 2652 BNA 1530
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1555

1610 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1
1630 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1

1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1730

1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1754 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 3155 CMH 1755
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2458 BWI 1810

1810 MCO Southwest 451 73H 175 1
1830 BWI Southwest 4419 7S7 137 1

1 189 73H Avelo 307 HVN 1841
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843

1850 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1
1935 HVN Avelo 308 73H 189 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1

1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 175 73H Southwest 2709 BNA 2115
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2215
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1462 MDW 2230
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 179 739 United 2016 EWR 2323
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
34 5,259             Total 5,206      34

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/30/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 IND Southwest 1284 73H 175 1
0600 EWR United 1343 739 179 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0625 MCO Southwest 4141 7M8 175 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 0805
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3089 IND 0825

0825 STL Southwest 2994 7S7 137 1
0850 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1

1 175 73H Southwest 1410 PIT 0855
0900 BWI Southwest 1809 7S7 137 1

1 76 E75 American 3717 MIA 0930
0935 CMH Southwest 3836 73H 175 1
1002 MIA American 3717 E75 76 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1006
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1644 MCO 1055
1 175 73H Southwest 3116 BWI 1100
1 76 CR9 American 5179 CLT 1104
1 76 E7W United 3543 EWR 1106
1 137 7S7 Southwest 865 MDW 1115
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116

1118 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1135 DEN Southwest 1644 7M8 175 1
1137 CLT American 5179 CR9 76 1
1140 BNA Southwest 4415 73H 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1148
1155 BUF Southwest 435 7S7 137 1
1158 EWR United 3662 E7W 76 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2489 STL 1205
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2652 BNA 1205

1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1215

1240 MCI Southwest 2926 7S7 137 1
1250 PIT Southwest 2113 7M8 175 1

1 76 CR9 American 5327 PHL 1253
1300 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1
1312 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1

1 175 73H Southwest 3266 MCI 1315
1323 PHL American 5327 CR9 76 1
1355 CMH Southwest 4420 73H 175 1

1 191 321 Delta 2770 MSP 1358
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1654 BWI 1440
1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1458

1503 MSP Delta 2770 321 191 1
1 126 319 United 2287 ORD 1507

1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1
1515 MDW Southwest 4425 7S7 137 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 433 IND 1540
1540 PHL American 2700 319 128 1

1 175 73H Southwest 3205 BUF 1555
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3939 DEN 1600

1615 ORD United 1400 319 126 1
1620 BWI Southwest 3581 7M8 175 1

1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1633
1635 STL Southwest 3333 7S7 137 1
1640 BNA Southwest 558 73H 175 1

1 126 73G United 1109 ORD 1642
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 190 321 American 2704 DFW 1650

1703 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1 137 7S7 Southwest 451 PIT 1710
1 76 E75 American 3403 ORD 1714

1740 DFW American 2704 321 190 1
1744 ORD American 3403 E75 76 1

1 175 73H Southwest 3155 CMH 1745
1745 MCO Southwest 451 7S7 137 1
1753 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1
1800 ORD United 1182 73G 126 1

1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1805
1 137 223 Breeze 504 BDL 1813

1825 BWI Southwest 254 73H 175 1
1840 IND Southwest 931 7S7 137 1
1853 BDL Breeze 505 223 137 1

1 137 223 Breeze 1696 PVD 1913

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/30/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count Total Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 1915
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 1925

1953 PVD Breeze 715 223 137 1
1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2007

2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1
1 175 73H Southwest 2545 STL 2020
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2235
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359
46 6,759            Total 6,962      47



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/31/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count

Total 
Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

1 180 739 Delta 2997 ATL 0018
1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 0022

0600 STL Southwest 1644 73H 175 1
0600 ATL Delta 1499 739 180 1
0600 EWR United 1343 73G 126 1
0608 MIA American 4139 E75 76 1
0620 CLT American 2264 320 150 1
0630 MCO Southwest 23 7S7 137 1
0700 ATL Delta 1445 739 180 1
0700 BWI Southwest 4417 7M8 175 1
0700 BOS JetBlue 1440 223 140 1
0720 MDW Southwest 4425 7M8 175 1

1 180 739 Delta 3196 ATL 1016
1 128 319 American 2697 DCA 1049
1 137 7S7 Southwest 3116 BWI 1050
1 150 320 American 2693 CLT 1051
1 140 223 JetBlue 163 JFK 1116
1 126 73G United 1226 EWR 1119

1128 ATL Delta 3196 739 180 1
1129 DCA American 2697 319 128 1
1130 BNA Southwest 4415 7S7 137 1
1137 CLT American 2693 320 150 1

1 128 319 American 2700 PHL 1142
1 191 321 Delta 3104 ATL 1146

1206 JFK JetBlue 164 223 140 1
1215 EWR United 2612 73G 126 1
1222 PHL American 2700 319 128 1
1251 ATL Delta 3104 321 191 1

1 130 223 Delta 2412 LGA 1337
1 191 321 Delta 2438 ATL 1404
1 140 223 JetBlue 1941 BOS 1424
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1573 PIT 1430

1435 LGA Delta 2412 223 130 1
1505 BWI Southwest 254 7S7 137 1

1 179 7M9 United 2287 ORD 1507
1509 ATL Delta 2438 321 191 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 2324 CMH 1515
1520 BOS JetBlue 1940 223 140 1
1555 CMH Southwest 4420 7M8 175 1
1615 ORD United 1400 7M9 179 1

1 175 7M8 Southwest 1693 BNA 1620
1 180 739 Delta 3115 ATL 1646
1 172 738 American 2704 DFW 1650
1 76 CR9 American 5627 CLT 1654

1705 PIT Southwest 1231 7M8 175 1
1724 CLT American 5627 CR9 76 1
1740 DFW American 2704 738 172 1
1754 ATL Delta 3115 739 180 1

1 175 73H Southwest 451 STL 1825
1 180 739 Delta 3109 ATL 1843
1 137 7S7 Southwest 2458 BWI 1855

1905 BWI Southwest 1809 73H 175 1
1 230 321 Frontier 1287 CLE 1913

1935 BNA Southwest 558 7S7 137 1
1951 ATL Delta 3109 739 180 1
2008 CLE Frontier 1722 321 230 1

1 150 320 American 2094 CLT 2044
1 137 7S7 Southwest 1554 MCO 2140
1 175 7M8 Southwest 2709 BNA 2205
1 175 73H Southwest 1462 MDW 2230

Inbound Outbound



Sarasota Bradenton International Airport
Concourse B May 2026 Flight Schedule

Date 5/31/2026
SRQ

Departure 
Count

Total 
Seats

Aircraft 
Type Carrier

Flight 
Number Origin Time Destination Carrier

Flight 
Number

Aircraft 
Type

Total 
Seats

Departure 
Count

Inbound Outbound

1 180 739 Delta 1057 ATL 2230
1 175 7M8 Southwest 1332 BWI 2250
1 140 223 JetBlue 1441 BOS 2315
1 126 73G United 2016 EWR 2315
1 76 E75 American 4071 MIA 2359

33 5,121      Total 4,971      32
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